Board Leadership 2023 Training Session 2
& Development Hilton Hotel « Vancouver, WA

= A MURDOCK TRUST PROGRAM June 5-6, 2023

Attendee Contact List

First Name Last Name Email Organization

Barbara Fullmer Barbara.F.Fullmer@conocophillips.com Armed Services YMCA of Alaska Board Member JBER Alaska
Keith Manternach km@gci.net Armed Services YMCA of Alaska Board Member Anchorage Alaska
Sarah Riffer director@akasymca.org Armed Services YMCA of Alaska Executive Director JBER Alaska
Tim Maudsley tmaudsley@gmail.com Armed Services YMCA of Alaska Board Member JBER Alaska
Greg Miller gregory.miller.1@us.af.mil Armed Services YMCA of Alaska Board Member JBER Alaska
Scott Kerman skerman@blanchethouse.org Blanchet House of Hospitality Executive Director  Portland Oregon
Diane Whidden diane.whidden@kp.org Blanchet House of Hospitality Board Member Portland Oregon
Mary Ann Walker mwalker@vivacare.com Blanchet House of Hospitality Board Member Portland Oregon
Jonathan Gonzales jonathan@jgonzaleslaw.com Blanchet House of Hospitality Board Member Portland Oregon
Christopher Stock christopher.stock@saintalphonsus.org Children's Home Society of Idaho Board Member Boise Idaho
Lynae Addy lynae.addy@gfdaccounting.com Children's Home Society of Idaho Board Member Boise Idaho
Mark Miller mark@verdiwm.com Children's Home Society of Idaho Board Chair Boise Idaho
Anselme Sadiki asadiki@childrenshomesociety.com Children's Home Society of Idaho Executive Director  Boise Idaho
Kyle Galloway hikaig@yahoo.com Children's Home Society of Idaho Board Member Boise Idaho
James Pleiman pleimani@aol.com Connections36s Board Chair Salem Oregon
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nikibooras@gmail.com

mariaphoutrides@hellenicamericancc.org

bsawyer@hopamountain.org

Isp.bozeman@gmail.com
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